
 
 

 

 

 

Dates to Remember 2023-2024 
 

 

August School reopens for 2023/2024 academic year: 

Wednesday, 30th August 2023 

 

October/ 

November 

Mid-Term Break: Monday, 30th October 2023 - 

Friday, 3rd November 2023 (Inclusive) 

Return to school: Monday, 6th November 2023 

December/ 

January 

Christmas Holidays:  Monday, December 25th 2023– Friday, 

5th January 2024 (inclusive) 

School closes: Friday, December 22nd 2023 

Return to school: Monday, 8th January 2024 

 

February Bank Holiday for St. Brigid’s Day: Monday, 5th February 2024  

Mid-Term Break: Thursday, 15th & Friday, 16th February 2024 

Return to school: Monday, 19th February 2024 

 

March Bank Holiday for St. Patrick’s Day: Monday, 18th March 2024  

 

April Easter Holidays: Monday, March 25th 2024– Friday, 5th April 

2024 (Inclusive) 

School closes: Friday, 22nd March 2024  

Return to school: Monday, 8th April 2024 

 

May  Bank Holiday: Monday, 6th May 2024 

School closed: Tuesday, 7th May 2024 

 

June  Bank Holiday:  Monday, 3rd June 2024 

School closed: Tuesday, 4th June 2024 

School closes for Summer Holidays: Tuesday, 25th June 2024 

 
 

SCHOOL DAILY OPENING/CLOSING HOURS 

 

SCHOOL BEGINS                                -              9.00 a.m. 

   

SCHOOL FINISH for Infants                -              1.40 p.m.  

 

SCHOOL FINISH for 2nd-6th                 -              2.40 p.m.  


